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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER BUBECK Mattes NR FC Moers 2008 R M 1.29 115031 yes

BURISCH Tim NR FC Moers 2008 R M 1.30 111214 yes

HERWIG Quentin HE VFL Marburg FA 2008 R M 1.9 116005 yes

JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 2008 R M 1.19 116027 yes

KLEFFMANN Justus NR ETUF Essen 2008 R M 1.27 118922 yes

PFEIL Arne WE TG Münster 2008 R M 1.23 117918 yes

RUST Philipp HE VFL Marburg FA 2008 R M 1.15 113239 yes

SCHAFBERG Alexander WE FC im VfL Bochum 2008 R M 1.23 117015 yes

SCHÄFER Leander Tjure WE TV Jahn Siegen 2008 R M 1.22 114565 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 2008 M 1.11 0 yes

KEIJSER Harald s.v. Ter Weer 2008 M 1.16 0 yes

PETRELLI Matteo s.v. Heerenleed 2008 R M 1.25 0 yes

VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 2008 M 1.7 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

2 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 0 007 0.0 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer M yes

2. 0 009 0.0 GER HERWIG Quentin HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

3. 0 011 0.0 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer M yes

4. 0 015 0.0 GER RUST Philipp HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

5. 0 016 0.0 NED KEIJSER Harald s.v. Ter Weer M yes

6. 0 019 0.0 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers M yes

7. 0 022 0.0 GER SCHÄFER Leander Tjure WE TV Jahn Siegen M yes

8. 0 023 0.0 GER PFEIL Arne WE TG Münster M yes

9. 0 023 0.0 GER SCHAFBERG Alexander WE FC im VfL Bochum M yes

10. 0 025 0.0 NED PETRELLI Matteo s.v. Heerenleed M yes

11. 0 027 0.0 GER KLEFFMANN Justus NR ETUF Essen M yes

12. 0 029 0.0 GER BUBECK Mattes NR FC Moers M yes

13. 0 030 0.0 GER BURISCH Tim NR FC Moers M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Christian Rieger (RFB VP Sport)
Matthias Block (FC Moers)

Marco van der Koelen (RFB Kampfrichter Observateur)
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Format

Participants 13 Participants
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 2008

2 GER HERWIG Quentin HE VFL Marburg FA 2008

3 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 2008

4 GER RUST Philipp HE VFL Marburg FA 2008

5 NED KEIJSER Harald s.v. Ter Weer 2008

6 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 2008

7 GER SCHÄFER Leander Tjure WE TV Jahn Siegen 2008

8 GER SCHAFBERG Alexander WE FC im VfL Bochum 2008

8 GER PFEIL Arne WE TG Münster 2008

10 NED PETRELLI Matteo s.v. Heerenleed 2008

11 GER KLEFFMANN Justus NR ETUF Essen 2008

12 GER BUBECK Mattes NR FC Moers 2008

13 GER BURISCH Tim NR FC Moers 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Ref Vid Ass

GER HEGGE Maurus 0 0 0

STÜTTGEN Elias 0 0 0

BRÄUNINGER Hanna 0 0 0

LERNER Alexander 0 0 0

SEEMANN Felix 0 0 0

E E MAYSAMI Mahmoud 0 0 0

RICHTER Jan 0 0 0

D FLOSDORF Niclas 0 0 0

MUSCHENICH Carsten 0 0 0

D D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

RIDDER Cordula 0 0 0

D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

MEYER Hans-Otto 0 0 0

CN VAN DER KOELEN Marco 0 0 0

CN BLOCK Matthias 0 0 0

CN NEUHAUS Matthias 0 0 0

NOUROUZI Saeid 0 0 0

CN MACHETANZ Arne 0 0 0

SCHRAMM Nils Michael 0 0 0

D VERFONDERN Kira 0 0 0

TIEDEMANN Julius 0 0 0

HEITMANN Leander 0 0 0

PFEIL Hendrik 0 0 0

NED VENDUIG Wessel 0 0 0

DE RUITER Job 0 0 0

WEBER Daan 0 0 0

DUALEH Quincy 0 0 0

CN CN VAN DER POST Olivier 0 0 0

JANS KOHNEKE Teun 0 0 0

29 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 2008

Silver GER HERWIG Quentin HE VFL Marburg FA 2008

Bronze NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 2008
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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers 2007 L M 1.2 112982 yes

BUBECK Mattes NR FC Moers 2008 R M 3.9999 115031 yes

BURISCH Tim NR FC Moers 2008 R M 3.9999 111214 yes

FAUST Mattis Georg WE TG Münster 2007 R M 3.9999 114757 yes

GLANZMANN Sammy NR TG Neuss 2007 R M 1.4 114709 yes

GRÜTJEN Jeff NR SV Spellen 2007 R M 3.9999 114055 yes

HERWIG Quentin HE VFL Marburg FA 2008 R M 3.9999 116005 yes

HOGE Steffen WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2007 R M 3.9999 114506 yes

JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 2008 R M 2.1 116027 yes

KLEFFMANN Justus NR ETUF Essen 2008 R M 2.2 118922 yes

KRÖPELIN Joscha HE VFL Marburg FA 2007 R M 3.9999 110035 yes

LADDA Tristan NR FC Moers 2007 R M 1.7 115043 yes

OTT Maxim WE TG Münster 2007 R M 3.9999 112137 yes

OTTO Justus NR OFC Bonn 2007 R M 1.3 103303 yes

PFEIL Arne WE TG Münster 2008 R M 3.9999 117918 yes

RUST Philipp HE VFL Marburg FA 2008 R M 3.9999 113239 yes

SCHAFBERG Alexander WE FC im VfL Bochum 2008 R M 3.9999 117015 yes

SCHÄFER Leander Tjure WE TV Jahn Siegen 2008 R M 3.9999 114565 yes

SCHIMANSKI Tim NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2007 R M 3.9999 118156 yes

SCHUMACHER Noah WE TG Münster 2007 L M 3.9999 119175 yes

WOHLGEMUTH Jan NR FC Moers 2007 R M 1.6 111323 yes

  21 Participants (21 present)
 

NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 2008 M 3.9999 0 yes

KEIJSER Harald s.v. Ter Weer 2008 M 3.9999 0 yes

KOSTER Fabian La Rapiere 2007 R M 3.9999 0 yes

KOWALCZYK Sil SC Amsterdam 2007 R M 3.9999 0 yes

MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen 2007 M 3.9999 0 yes

NOOIJ Jasper SC Amsterdam 2007 R M 3.9999 0 yes

PETRELLI Matteo s.v. Heerenleed 2008 R M 3.9999 0 yes

VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 2008 M 3.9999 0 yes

WILLIAMS Julian s.v. Beau Geste 2007 M 3.9999 0 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

2 Nations, 30 Participants (30 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 002 16.0 GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers M yes

2. 1 003 12.0 GER OTTO Justus NR OFC Bonn M yes

3. 1 004 8.0 GER GLANZMANN Sammy NR TG Neuss M yes

4. 1 006 8.0 GER WOHLGEMUTH Jan NR FC Moers M yes

5. 1 007 6.0 GER LADDA Tristan NR FC Moers M yes

6. 2 001 12.0 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers M yes

7. 2 002 8.0 GER KLEFFMANN Justus NR ETUF Essen M yes

T 9 000 NED PETRELLI Matteo s.v. Heerenleed M yes

T 9 000 GER BURISCH Tim NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER RUST Philipp HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

T 9 000 NED WILLIAMS Julian s.v. Beau Geste M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHÄFER Leander Tjure WE TV Jahn Siegen M yes

T 9 000 GER KRÖPELIN Joscha HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHAFBERG Alexander WE FC im VfL Bochum M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHIMANSKI Tim NR VFL Merkur Kleve M yes

T 9 000 GER BUBECK Mattes NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 NED NOOIJ Jasper SC Amsterdam M yes

T 9 000 GER OTT Maxim WE TG Münster M yes

T 9 000 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer M yes

T 9 000 NED MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen M yes

T 9 000 NED KOSTER Fabian La Rapiere M yes

T 9 000 GER FAUST Mattis Georg WE TG Münster M yes

T 9 000 GER HERWIG Quentin HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

T 9 000 GER GRÜTJEN Jeff NR SV Spellen M yes

T 9 000 GER HOGE Steffen WE TB Burgsteinfurt M yes

T 9 000 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer M yes

T 9 000 NED KOWALCZYK Sil SC Amsterdam M yes

T 9 000 NED KEIJSER Harald s.v. Ter Weer M yes

T 9 000 GER PFEIL Arne WE TG Münster M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHUMACHER Noah WE TG Münster M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U12

3 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U11
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Technical directory and other commissions

Christian Rieger (RFB VP Sport)
Matthias Block (FC Moers)

Marco van der Koelen (RFB Kampfrichter Observateur)
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Format

Participants 30 Participants

1 Vorrunde
15.09. 18:37

30 Participants
6 Pools 5 Pool size

30 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 1. Zwischenrunde
15.09. 18:37

30 Qualifiers
6 Pools 5 Pool size

30 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direktausscheidung
15.09. 18:37

Table of 32

30 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U12

3 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U11
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Vorrunde

Pool 1 | Piste 1

POLOTZEK Viviana, GER NR FC Moers

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHÄFER Leander Tjure GER TV Jahn Siegen 1 D2 D4 V5 D1 1 12 16 0.250 -4 4.
KRÖPELIN Joscha GER VFL Marburg FA 2 V5 D4 V5 D4 2 18 12 0.500 6 3.
BARBY Henrik GER FC Moers 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
GRÜTJEN Jeff GER SV Spellen 4 D1 D0 D0 D0 0 1 20 0.000 -19 5.
VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED s.v. Ter Weer 5 V5 V5 D1 V5 3 16 10 0.750 6 2.

Pool 2 | Piste 2

HEITMANN Leander, GER WE TG Münster

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HOGE Steffen GER TB Burgsteinfurt 1 V5 V5 V5 D1 3 16 2 0.750 14 1.
BUBECK Mattes GER FC Moers 2 D0 D0 D2 D1 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
WILLIAMS Julian NED s.v. Beau Geste 3 D1 V5 V5 V5 3 16 8 0.750 8 2.
SCHAFBERG Alexander GER FC im VfL Bochum 4 D0 V5 D1 D1 1 7 17 0.250 -10 4.
OTTO Justus GER OFC Bonn 5 V1 V5 D2 V5 3 13 8 0.750 5 3.

Pool 3 | Piste 6

LERNER Alexander, GER NR DFC Düsseldorf

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KOWALCZYK Sil NED SC Amsterdam 1 V5 V5 V4 V5 4 19 4 1.000 15 1.
BURISCH Tim GER FC Moers 2 D0 D2 D1 D1 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
PFEIL Arne GER TG Münster 3 D0 V5 D3 D2 1 10 16 0.250 -6 4.
GLANZMANN Sammy GER TG Neuss 4 D2 V5 V4 V5 3 16 8 0.750 8 2.
SCHIMANSKI Tim GER VFL Merkur Kleve 5 D2 V5 V5 D0 2 12 13 0.500 -1 3.

Pool 4 | Piste 10

VAN DER POST Olivier, NED s.v. Ter Weer

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FAUST Mattis Georg GER TG Münster 1 D1 D4 D4 D2 0 11 20 0.000 -9 5.
NOOIJ Jasper NED SC Amsterdam 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.
RUST Philipp GER VFL Marburg FA 3 V5 D2 D4 V5 2 16 14 0.500 2 3.
WOHLGEMUTH Jan GER FC Moers 4 V5 D1 V5 V5 3 16 14 0.750 2 2.
KEIJSER Harald NED s.v. Ter Weer 5 V5 D0 D0 D1 1 6 17 0.250 -11 4.

Pool 5 | Piste 11

VENDUIG Wessel, NED Zaal Amsterdam Zuid

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MOERBEEK Jonas NED Holland Schermen 1 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 10 0.750 8 2.
LADDA Tristan GER FC Moers 2 D2 V5 D1 D0 1 8 19 0.250 -11 4.
KLEFFMANN Justus GER ETUF Essen 3 D0 D4 D0 D0 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
OTT Maxim GER TG Münster 4 D3 V5 V5 D2 2 15 11 0.500 4 3.
KOSTER Fabian NED La Rapiere 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.
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Pool 6 | Piste 12

VERFONDERN Kira, GER NR VFL Merkur Kleve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HERWIG Quentin GER VFL Marburg FA 1 V5 V5 V5 V3 4 18 4 1.000 14 1.
SCHUMACHER Noah GER TG Münster 2 D0 V5 V5 D1 2 11 15 0.500 -4 3.
PETRELLI Matteo NED s.v. Heerenleed 3 D3 D3 D0 D2 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
JOBST Alexander GER FC Moers 4 D1 D2 V5 D2 1 10 15 0.250 -5 4.
ARIAS DE BLES Miro NED s.v. Ter Weer 5 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 15 8 0.750 7 2.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NED NOOIJ Jasper SC Amsterdam 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

2 NED KOSTER Fabian La Rapiere 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

3 NED KOWALCZYK Sil SC Amsterdam 4 4 19 4 1.000 15 Q

4 GER HERWIG Quentin VFL Marburg FA 4 4 18 4 1.000 14 Q

5 GER BARBY Henrik FC Moers 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

6 GER HOGE Steffen TB Burgsteinfurt 3 4 16 2 0.750 14 Q

7 NED MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen 3 4 18 10 0.750 8 Q

8 NED WILLIAMS Julian s.v. Beau Geste 3 4 16 8 0.750 8 Q

8 GER GLANZMANN Sammy TG Neuss 3 4 16 8 0.750 8 Q

10 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 3 4 15 8 0.750 7 Q

11 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 3 4 16 10 0.750 6 Q

12 GER OTTO Justus OFC Bonn 3 4 13 8 0.750 5 Q

13 GER WOHLGEMUTH Jan FC Moers 3 4 16 14 0.750 2 Q

14 GER KRÖPELIN Joscha VFL Marburg FA 2 4 18 12 0.500 6 Q

15 GER OTT Maxim TG Münster 2 4 15 11 0.500 4 Q

16 GER RUST Philipp VFL Marburg FA 2 4 16 14 0.500 2 Q

17 GER SCHIMANSKI Tim VFL Merkur Kleve 2 4 12 13 0.500 -1 Q

18 GER SCHUMACHER Noah TG Münster 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4 Q

19 GER SCHÄFER Leander Tjure TV Jahn Siegen 1 4 12 16 0.250 -4 Q

20 GER JOBST Alexander FC Moers 1 4 10 15 0.250 -5 Q

21 GER PFEIL Arne TG Münster 1 4 10 16 0.250 -6 Q

22 GER SCHAFBERG Alexander FC im VfL Bochum 1 4 7 17 0.250 -10 Q

23 GER LADDA Tristan FC Moers 1 4 8 19 0.250 -11 Q

24 NED KEIJSER Harald s.v. Ter Weer 1 4 6 17 0.250 -11 Q

25 GER FAUST Mattis Georg TG Münster 0 4 11 20 0.000 -9 Q

26 NED PETRELLI Matteo s.v. Heerenleed 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

27 GER BURISCH Tim FC Moers 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 Q

27 GER KLEFFMANN Justus ETUF Essen 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 Q

29 GER BUBECK Mattes FC Moers 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17 Q

30 GER GRÜTJEN Jeff SV Spellen 0 4 1 20 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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1. Zwischenrunde

Pool 1 | Piste 8

BRÄUNINGER Hanna, GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
OTTO Justus GER OFC Bonn 1 V5 V5 V3 D1 3 14 14 0.750 0 2.
FAUST Mattis Georg GER TG Münster 2 D3 V5 V5 D2 2 15 12 0.500 3 3.
WOHLGEMUTH Jan GER FC Moers 3 D4 D2 V5 D3 1 14 15 0.250 -1 4.
KEIJSER Harald NED s.v. Ter Weer 4 D2 D0 D0 D1 0 3 18 0.000 -15 5.
NOOIJ Jasper NED SC Amsterdam 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.

Pool 2 | Piste 10

MUSCHENICH Carsten, GER NR Dürener FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KRÖPELIN Joscha GER VFL Marburg FA 1 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 17 9 0.750 8 2.
KOSTER Fabian NED La Rapiere 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 19 8 0.750 11 1.
PETRELLI Matteo NED s.v. Heerenleed 3 D2 D1 D1 V5 1 9 17 0.250 -8 4.
VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED s.v. Ter Weer 4 D2 V5 V5 V4 3 16 13 0.750 3 3.
LADDA Tristan GER FC Moers 5 D0 D0 D2 D3 0 5 19 0.000 -14 5.

Pool 3 | Piste 11

RICHTER Jan, GER NR Duisburger FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
OTT Maxim GER TG Münster 1 D3 V5 D3 V5 2 16 11 0.500 5 3.
ARIAS DE BLES Miro NED s.v. Ter Weer 2 V5 V5 D1 V5 3 16 10 0.750 6 2.
BURISCH Tim GER FC Moers 3 D0 D0 D1 D0 0 1 20 0.000 -19 5.
KOWALCZYK Sil NED SC Amsterdam 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
SCHAFBERG Alexander GER FC im VfL Bochum 5 D1 D2 V5 D1 1 9 15 0.250 -6 4.

Pool 4 | Piste 12

POLOTZEK Viviana, GER NR FC Moers

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HERWIG Quentin GER VFL Marburg FA 1 V4 V4 V5 V5 4 18 2 1.000 16 1.
RUST Philipp GER VFL Marburg FA 2 D0 V5 V4 D0 2 9 9 0.500 0 3.
PFEIL Arne GER TG Münster 3 D0 D1 V3 D2 1 6 16 0.250 -10 4.
KLEFFMANN Justus GER ETUF Essen 4 D2 D1 D2 D3 0 8 16 0.000 -8 5.
GLANZMANN Sammy GER TG Neuss 5 D0 V3 V5 V4 3 12 10 0.750 2 2.

Pool 5 | Piste 13

SEEMANN Felix, GER NR DFC Düsseldorf

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JOBST Alexander GER FC Moers 1 V5 D3 D1 V5 2 14 11 0.500 3 3.
SCHIMANSKI Tim GER VFL Merkur Kleve 2 D1 D0 D0 V5 1 6 17 0.250 -11 4.
BARBY Henrik GER FC Moers 3 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 17 9 0.750 8 2.
WILLIAMS Julian NED s.v. Beau Geste 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 3 1.000 17 1.
BUBECK Mattes GER FC Moers 5 D0 D2 D1 D0 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
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Pool 6 | Piste 14

MEYER Hans-Otto, GER NR Eintracht Duisburg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GRÜTJEN Jeff GER SV Spellen 1 D0 D3 D0 D3 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
MOERBEEK Jonas NED Holland Schermen 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.
SCHÄFER Leander Tjure GER TV Jahn Siegen 3 V5 D1 D4 D2 1 12 18 0.250 -6 4.
HOGE Steffen GER TB Burgsteinfurt 4 V5 D0 V5 V5 3 15 9 0.750 6 2.
SCHUMACHER Noah GER TG Münster 5 V5 D4 V5 D0 2 14 15 0.500 -1 3.
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1. Zwischenrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NED WILLIAMS Julian s.v. Beau Geste 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 Q

2 GER HERWIG Quentin VFL Marburg FA 4 4 18 2 1.000 16 Q

3 NED MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

4 NED KOWALCZYK Sil SC Amsterdam 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

5 NED NOOIJ Jasper SC Amsterdam 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

6 NED KOSTER Fabian La Rapiere 3 4 19 8 0.750 11 Q

7 GER KRÖPELIN Joscha VFL Marburg FA 3 4 17 9 0.750 8 Q

7 GER BARBY Henrik FC Moers 3 4 17 9 0.750 8 Q

9 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 3 4 16 10 0.750 6 Q

10 GER HOGE Steffen TB Burgsteinfurt 3 4 15 9 0.750 6 Q

11 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 3 4 16 13 0.750 3 Q

12 GER GLANZMANN Sammy TG Neuss 3 4 12 10 0.750 2 Q

13 GER OTTO Justus OFC Bonn 3 4 14 14 0.750 0 Q

14 GER OTT Maxim TG Münster 2 4 16 11 0.500 5 Q

15 GER FAUST Mattis Georg TG Münster 2 4 15 12 0.500 3 Q

16 GER JOBST Alexander FC Moers 2 4 14 11 0.500 3 Q

17 GER RUST Philipp VFL Marburg FA 2 4 9 9 0.500 0 Q

18 GER SCHUMACHER Noah TG Münster 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1 Q

19 GER WOHLGEMUTH Jan FC Moers 1 4 14 15 0.250 -1 Q

20 GER SCHÄFER Leander Tjure TV Jahn Siegen 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6 Q

21 GER SCHAFBERG Alexander FC im VfL Bochum 1 4 9 15 0.250 -6 Q

22 NED PETRELLI Matteo s.v. Heerenleed 1 4 9 17 0.250 -8 Q

23 GER PFEIL Arne TG Münster 1 4 6 16 0.250 -10 Q

24 GER SCHIMANSKI Tim VFL Merkur Kleve 1 4 6 17 0.250 -11 Q

25 GER KLEFFMANN Justus ETUF Essen 0 4 8 16 0.000 -8 Q

26 GER GRÜTJEN Jeff SV Spellen 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

27 GER LADDA Tristan FC Moers 0 4 5 19 0.000 -14 Q

28 NED KEIJSER Harald s.v. Ter Weer 0 4 3 18 0.000 -15 Q

29 GER BUBECK Mattes FC Moers 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17 Q

30 GER BURISCH Tim FC Moers 0 4 1 20 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
HERWIG Quentin
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 11

17
SCHUMACHER Noah
WE TG Münster

GER D 2

16
WOHLGEMUTH Jan
NR FC Moers

GER V 10

  R: RICHTER Jan (GER)

  Piste 11

9
ARIAS DE BLES Miro
s.v. Ter Weer

NED V 10

24
PETRELLI Matteo
s.v. Heerenleed

NED D 3

  R: RICHTER Jan (GER)

  Piste 12

25
LADDA Tristan
NR FC Moers

GER D 1

8
HOGE Steffen
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER V 10

  R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

  Piste 12

5
WILLIAMS Julian
s.v. Beau Geste

NED V 10

28
GRÜTJEN Jeff
NR SV Spellen

GER D 1

  R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

  Piste 13

21
SCHÄFER Leander Tjure
WE TV Jahn Siegen

GER D 4

12
OTTO Justus
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 10

  R: POLOTZEK Viviana (GER)

  Piste 13

13
KRÖPELIN Joscha
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER V 10

20
FAUST Mattis Georg
WE TG Münster

GER D 5

  R: POLOTZEK Viviana (GER)

  Piste 3

29
BUBECK Mattes
NR FC Moers

GER D 2

4
KOSTER Fabian
La Rapiere

NED V 10

  R: STÜTTGEN Elias (GER)

Piste 14

HERWIG Quentin
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER D 8

WOHLGEMUTH Jan
NR FC Moers

GER V 10

R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

Piste 15

ARIAS DE BLES Miro
s.v. Ter Weer

NED D 3

HOGE Steffen
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER V 10

R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

Piste 13

WILLIAMS Julian
s.v. Beau Geste

NED V 10

OTTO Justus
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 2

R: RICHTER Jan (GER)

Piste 2

KRÖPELIN Joscha
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER D 7

KOSTER Fabian
La Rapiere

NED V 10

R: MEYER Hans-Otto (GER)

Piste 9

WOHLGEMUTH Jan (16)
NR FC Moers

GER D 4

HOGE Steffen
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER V 10

R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

Piste 10

WILLIAMS Julian
s.v. Beau Geste

NED D 4

KOSTER Fabian
La Rapiere

NED V 6

R: POLOTZEK Simon (GER)



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
15.09.2018 - 15.09.2018

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U12+U11

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
15.09.2018 18:37

2 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 3

3
KOWALCZYK Sil
SC Amsterdam

NED V 10

30
BURISCH Tim
NR FC Moers

GER 0

  R: STÜTTGEN Elias (GER)

  Piste 14

19
SCHIMANSKI Tim
NR VFL Merkur Kleve

GER 0

14
OTT Maxim
WE TG Münster

GER V 10

  R: NAWAR Suhayl (NED)

  Piste 14

11
VAN DEN BERG Cedric
s.v. Ter Weer

NED V 10

22
PFEIL Arne
WE TG Münster

GER D 3

  R: NAWAR Suhayl (NED)

  Piste 15

27
KLEFFMANN Justus
NR ETUF Essen

GER 0

6
MOERBEEK Jonas
Holland Schermen

NED V 10

  R: POLOTZEK Simon (GER)

  Piste 1

7
BARBY Henrik
NR FC Moers

GER D 7

26
KEIJSER Harald
s.v. Ter Weer

NED V 10

  R: SEEMANN Felix (GER)

  Piste 15

23
SCHAFBERG Alexander
WE FC im VfL Bochum

GER D 1

10
GLANZMANN Sammy
NR TG Neuss

GER V 3

  R: POLOTZEK Simon (GER)

  Piste 1

15
RUST Philipp
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER V 10

18
JOBST Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER D 4

  R: SEEMANN Felix (GER)

 

31 *** bye ***

2
NOOIJ Jasper
SC Amsterdam

NED

 

Piste 12

KOWALCZYK Sil
SC Amsterdam

NED V 10

OTT Maxim
WE TG Münster

GER D 5

R: STÜTTGEN Elias (GER)

Piste 16

VAN DEN BERG Cedric
s.v. Ter Weer

NED V 10

MOERBEEK Jonas
Holland Schermen

NED D 6

R: NAWAR Suhayl (NED)

Piste 4

KEIJSER Harald (26)
s.v. Ter Weer

NED D 1

GLANZMANN Sammy
NR TG Neuss

GER V 6

R: POLOTZEK Viviana (GER)

Piste 5

RUST Philipp
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER D 1

NOOIJ Jasper
SC Amsterdam

NED V 10

R: POLOTZEK Simon (GER)

Piste 11

KOWALCZYK Sil
SC Amsterdam

NED V 10

VAN DEN BERG Cedric (11)
s.v. Ter Weer

NED D 8

R: POLOTZEK Viviana (GER)

Piste 12

GLANZMANN Sammy (10)
NR TG Neuss

GER D 5

NOOIJ Jasper
SC Amsterdam

NED V 10

R: STÜTTGEN Elias (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 3

1
HOGE Steffen (8)
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER V 8

4
KOSTER Fabian
La Rapiere

NED D 7

  R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

  Piste 5

3
KOWALCZYK Sil
SC Amsterdam

NED V 7

2
NOOIJ Jasper
SC Amsterdam

NED D 6

  R: POLOTZEK Simon (GER)

Piste 5

HOGE Steffen (8)
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER D 2

KOWALCZYK Sil (3)
SC Amsterdam

NED V 10

R: POLOTZEK Viviana (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NED KOWALCZYK Sil SC Amsterdam 2007

2 GER HOGE Steffen WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2007

3 NED NOOIJ Jasper SC Amsterdam 2007

3 NED KOSTER Fabian La Rapiere 2007

Table of 8

5 NED WILLIAMS Julian s.v. Beau Geste 2007

6 GER GLANZMANN Sammy NR TG Neuss 2007

7 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 2008

8 GER WOHLGEMUTH Jan NR FC Moers 2007

Table of 16

9 GER HERWIG Quentin HE VFL Marburg FA 2008

10 NED MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen 2007

11 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 2008

12 GER OTTO Justus NR OFC Bonn 2007

13 GER KRÖPELIN Joscha HE VFL Marburg FA 2007

14 GER OTT Maxim WE TG Münster 2007

15 GER RUST Philipp HE VFL Marburg FA 2008

16 NED KEIJSER Harald s.v. Ter Weer 2008

Table of 32

17 GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers 2007

18 GER SCHUMACHER Noah WE TG Münster 2007

19 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 2008

20 GER SCHIMANSKI Tim NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2007

21 GER FAUST Mattis Georg WE TG Münster 2007

22 GER SCHÄFER Leander Tjure WE TV Jahn Siegen 2008

23 GER SCHAFBERG Alexander WE FC im VfL Bochum 2008

23 GER PFEIL Arne WE TG Münster 2008

25 NED PETRELLI Matteo s.v. Heerenleed 2008

26 GER LADDA Tristan NR FC Moers 2007

27 GER KLEFFMANN Justus NR ETUF Essen 2008

28 GER GRÜTJEN Jeff NR SV Spellen 2007

29 GER BUBECK Mattes NR FC Moers 2008

30 GER BURISCH Tim NR FC Moers 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER STÜTTGEN Elias 2 1 1 4 0 0

BRÄUNINGER Hanna 1 1 0 0

LERNER Alexander 1 1 0 0

SEEMANN Felix 1 2 3 0 0

RICHTER Jan 1 2 1 4 0 0

MUSCHENICH Carsten 1 1 2 0 0

D D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

RIDDER Cordula 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

MEYER Hans-Otto 1 1 2 0 0

CN BLOCK Matthias 0 0 0

POLOTZEK Simon 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

POLOTZEK Viviana 2 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

CN MACHETANZ Arne 0 0 0

D VERFONDERN Kira 1 1 0 0

HEITMANN Leander 1 1 0 0

PFEIL Hendrik 0 0 0

NED VENDUIG Wessel 1 1 0 0

DE RUITER Job 0 0 0

CN CN VAN DER POST Olivier 1 1 0 0

NAWAR Suhayl 2 1 3 0 0

20 Referees


